
Philly Cheesesteak

French Dip

Pulled Pork Sliders

Rueben

Chicken Sandwich

Shrimp Po’ Boy

Grilled Cheese
B.L.T.
Meatball Sub 

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$11.95

$11.95

$13.95

$14.95

$7.95
$9.95
$9.95

SANDWICHES

sliced steak with pepper jack, green
peppers and onions

sliced steak with swiss cheese, served
with au jus sauce 

two sliders with onions, pickles and
barbecue sauce 

corned beef and sauerkraut on
rye bread 

grilled or fried chicken with lettuce,
onion, tomato and pickles 

chicken fried steak on a bun with
lettuce, onion, tomato and pickles

fried shrimp, lettuce, tomato, onion,
pickles and cajun remoulade sauce 

add cheese, bacon, or mushrooms for $0.50
served with fries or chips

 substitute sweet potato fries for $0.50 
or onion rings for $1.00 

Chicken Fried Steak Sandwich 

APPETIZERS

CHIPS AND SALSA
FRIED GREEN BEANS
FRIED MUSHROOMS
FRIED PICKLE SLICES
JALAPENO POPPERS
FRENCH FRIES
MACARONI & CHEESE

CHIPS AND QUESO
blanco or american 

$4.95
$7.95
$7.95
$6.95
$7.95
$4.95
$5.95

$5.95
NACHOS 
beef, chicken or pork

CHEESE STICKS 
CHILI CHEESE FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
GATOR BITES
FROG LEGS
FRIED OKRA 

$11.95

$7.95
$7.95
$4.95
$5.95
$12.95
$12.95
$6.95

small

large
$5.95
$8.95

SALADS

SIDE SALAD
CHEF SALAD 
GRILLED SALMON SALAD 
CHICKEN SALAD 
grilled or fried

SHRIMP SALAD 
grilled or fried

$4.95
$10.95
$14.95
$11.95

$12.95

your choice of ranch, blue
cheese, thousand island,

balsamic vinaigrette,
italian or honey mustard

WINGS

                5pc
                10pc
                20pc

                5pc
                10pc
                20pc

$9.95
$16.95
$25.95

$10.95
$17.95
$26.95

your choice of traditional
buffalo, hot honey, mango

habanero, garlic parmesan,
sweet teriyaki, bbq, or lemon

pepper rub

TRADITIONAL

BONELESS

Some items may be cooked to order. Consuming raw
or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,

or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness,
especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Please alert your server of any allergies. 
Prices subject to change.

CHEESE CURDS



Ringo Burger 

Ringo Chili Cheeseburger 

Cheddar Burger 

Patty Melt

Mushroom Swiss Burger

 

$10.95

$13.95

$12.95

$11.95

$13.95

BURGERS

1/2 pound angus beef patty with lettuce,
tomato, onion and pickles 

1/2 pound angus beef patty with chili,
cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and pickles

1/2 pound angus beef patty with cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles

1/2 pound angus beef patty with swiss
cheese and grilled onions 

1/2 pound angus beef patty with sauteed
mushrooms, grilled onions, Swiss cheese,
lettuce, tomato and pickles

Two 1/3 pound angus beef Patties with
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion
and pickles 

Double Cheeseburger $12.95

add cheese, bacon, or mushrooms for $0.50 
served with fries or chips

 substitute sweet potato fries for $0.50 or
onion rings for $1.00 

BASKETS

Fried Shrimp 

5pc $8.95                     8pc $13.95
served with fries or chips

Fried Catfish 

3pc $10.95                    5pc $14.95
served with fries or chips

Chicken Fingers

3pc $8.95                     5pc $13.95 
served with fries and gravy 

Steak Fingers

3pc $9.95                     5pc $13.95
served with fries and gravy 

Chicken quesadilla              $9.95
 served with rice and beans 
Chicken soft tacos              $9.95
two tacos with lettuce, onion, tomato and     
bell peppers, served with rice and beans

DINNER PLATES

Chicken Fried Steak & Gravy 
Grilled Salmon Plate
Catfish Plate

$15.95
$17.95
$16.95

grilled or fried

served with your choice of two sides.
mashed potatoes, green beans, 

baked potato or side salad

HOT DOGS

Hoo Doo Dog        

Long John Ringo

premium hot dog 

premium 1/2 pound hot dog with
chili, cheese and onions

$7.95

$11.95
add chili, cheese or onions for $0.50 each

 
served with fries or chips

 substitute sweet potato fries for
$0.50 or onion rings for $1.00 

PIZZA
12 inch thin crust
12 inch thick crust

$11.00
$11.50

extra cheese
pepperoni
italian sausage
bacon 
canadian bacon
ground beef
diced ham
diced turkey

bell peppers
onions
mushrooms
black olives
green olives
jalapeno
pineapple

$1.50 $0.75

KIDS

ask your server for a coloring sheet!

Buckaroo Burger

Chicken Nuggets and fries 
macaroni and cheese
corndog and fries

$8.95

$8.95
$7.95
$7.95

1/3 pound angus beef patty with
pickles. add cheese for $0.50 

DRINKS
sweet tea, unsweet tea,
lemonade, dr pepper, diet dr
pepper, coke, diet coke or sprite 

$2.45

ask your server for a bar menu! 

~

served on your
choice of 

texas toast or 
original bun


