

APPETIZERS

	•	NACHOS	\$11.95
CHIPS AND QUESO BLANCO OR AMERICAN	\$5.95	BEEF, CHICKEN OR PORK	^7 0F
BLANCO OR AMERICAN		CHEESE STICKS	\$7.95
CHIPS AND SALSA	\$4.95	CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$7.95
FRIED GREEN BEANS	\$7.95	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.95
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$7.95	ONION RINGS	\$5.95
FRIED PICKLE SLICES	\$6.95	GATOR BITES	\$12.95
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.95	FROG LEGS	\$12.95
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.95	FRIED OKRA	\$6.95
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$5.95	CHEESE CURDS	SMALL \$5.95
			LARGE \$8.95

SALADS

YOUR CHOICE OF RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, THOUSAND ISLAND, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, ITALIAN OR HONEY MUSTARD

SIDE SALAD	\$4.95
CHEF SALAD	\$10.95
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$14.95
CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.95
GRILLED OR FRIED SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.95
GRILLED OR FRIED	Ψ. Δ. / O

WINGS

YOUR CHOICE OF TRADITIONAL BUFFALO, HOT HONEY, MANGO HABANERO, GARLIC PARMESAN, SWEET TERIYAKI, BBQ, OR LEMON PEPPER RUB

TRADITIONAL	5PC 10PC 20PC	\$9.95 \$16.95 \$25.95
BONELESS	SPC 10PC 20PC	\$10.95 \$17.95 \$26.95

SOME ITEMS MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

SANDWICHES

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SLICED STEAK WITH PEPPER JACK, GREEN	\$10.95
PEPPERS AND ONIONS FRENCH DIP SLICED STEAK WITH SWISS CHEESE, SERVE	\$10.95
WITH AU JUS SAUCE PULLED PORK SLIDERS TWO SLIDERS WITH ONIONS, PICKLES AND	\$10.95
BARBECUE SAUCE RUEBEN CORNED BEEF AND SAUERKRAUT ON	\$11.95
RYE BREAD CHICKEN SANDWICH GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE,	\$11.95
ONION, TOMATO AND PICKLES CHICKEN FRIED STEAK SANDWICH CHICKEN FRIED STEAK ON A BUN WITH	\$13.95
LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO AND PICKLES SHRIMP PO' BOY FRIED SHRIMP, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,	\$14.95
PICKLES AND CAJUN REMOULADE SAUCE GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.95
B.L.T. Meatball Sub	\$9.95 \$9.95

ADD CHEESE, BACON, OR MUSHROOMS FOR \$0.50 SERVED WITH FRIES OR CHIPS SUBSTITUTE SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR \$0.50 OR ONION RINGS FOR \$1.00

BURGERS

SERVED ON YOUR CHOICE OF TEXAS TOAST OR ORIGINAL BUN

RINGO BURGER S10.95 1/2 POUND ANGUS BEEF PATTY WITH LETTUCE. TOMATO, ONION AND PICKLES S13.95 RINGO CHILI CHEESEBURGER 1/2 POUND ANGUS BEEF PATTY WITH CHILI, CHEDDAR CHEESE. TOMATO. ONION AND PICKLES **CHEDDAR BURGER** \$12.95 1/2 POUND ANGUS BEEF PATTY WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION AND PICKLES PATTY MELT 1/2 POUND ANGUS BEEF PATTY WITH SWISS CHEESE AND GRILLED ONIONS **MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER** 1/2 POUND ANGUS BEEF PATTY WITH SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, GRILLED ONIONS, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND PICKLES **DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER** S12.95 TWO 1/3 POUND ANGUS BEEF PATTIES WITH AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION **AND PICKLES**

ADD CHEESE, BACON, OR MUSHROOMS FOR \$0.50 SERVED WITH FRIES OR CHIPS SUBSTITUTE SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR \$0.50 OR ONION RINGS FOR \$1.00

DINNER PLATES

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & GRAVY \$15.95
GRILLED SALMON PLATE \$17.95
CATFISH PLATE \$16.95
GRILLED OR FRIED

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TWO SIDES.
MASHED POTATOES, GREEN BEANS,
BAKED POTATO OR SIDE SALAD

PIZZA

12 INCH THIN CRUST \$11.00 12 INCH THICK CRUST \$11.50

\$1.50
EXTRA CHEESE
PEPPERONI
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
BACON
CANADIAN BACON
GROUND BEEF
DICED HAM
DICED TURKEY

\$0.75
BELL PEPPERS
ONIONS
MUSHROOMS
BLACK OLIVES
GREEN OLIVES
JALAPEÑO
PINEAPPLE

BASKETS

CHICKEN FINGERS SERVED WITH FRIES AND GRAVY 3PC \$8.95 5PC \$13.95 STEAK FINGERS SERVED WITH FRIES AND GRAVY 3PC \$9.95 5PC \$13.95 FRIED SHRIMP SERVED WITH FRIES OR CHIPS 5PC \$8.95 8PC \$13.95 FRIED CATFISH SERVED WITH FRIES OR CHIPS 3PC \$10.95 5PC \$14.95 **S9.95** CHICKEN QUESADILLA SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS CHICKEN SOFT TACOS TWO TACOS WITH LETTUCE. ONION. TOMATO AND BELL PEPPERS, SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

HOT DOGS

HOO DOO DOG
PREMIUM HOT DOG
ADD CHILI, CHEESE OR ONIONS FOR \$0.50 EACH
LONG JOHN RINGO
PREMIUM 1/2 POUND HOT DOG WITH
CHILI, CHEESE AND ONIONS

SERVED WITH FRIES OR CHIPS SUBSTITUTE SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR \$0.50 OR ONION RINGS FOR \$1.00

KIDS

BUCKAROO BURGER
1/3 POUND ANGUS BEEF PATTY WITH
PICKLES. ADD CHEESE FOR \$0.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES\$8.95
MACARONI AND CHEESE \$7.95
CORNDOG AND FRIES \$7.95

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR A COLORING SHEET!

DRINKS

SWEET TEA, UNSWEET TEA,
LEMONADE, DR PEPPER, DIET DR \$2.45
PEPPER, COKE, DIET COKE OR SPRITE

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR A BAR MENU!